TECHNICAL COLLEGE SYSTEM OF GEORGIA

ACADEMIC AFFAIRS DIVISION — OFFICE OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION

AVIATION MAINTENANCE TECHNOLOGY

Friday, June 10, 2022

10:00 AM - 4:00 PM

INSTRUCTIONAL FACULTY CONSORTIUM COMMITTEE
STATEWIDE INSTRUCTORS MEETING

TCSG 4th Floor Executive Conference Room

1800 Century Place

Atlanta, GA 30345

IFCC MEETING AGENDA

Time
10:00
10:15
10:30
12:00
1:00
3:00
4:00

Activity/Topic

Welcome and Overview of Agenda Topics
Delivery/Curriculum Options

Proposed Course Drafts

Lunch Break

Program Changes

Revisions and Probe Steps

Adjourn

Name(s), if applicable
Jon Byrd

Jon Byrd

All

All
Steve Conway

Jon Byrd

*ADDITIONAL NOTES

All AMT colleges should plan to have at least the program director attend in person and at least one other

administrator.
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