TECHNICAL COLLEGE SYSTEM OF GEORGIA

ACADEMIC AFFAIRS DIVISION - OFFICE OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION

AVIATION MAINTENANCE TECHNOLOGY

INSTRUCTIONAL FACULTY CONSORTIUM COMMITTEE STATEWIDE INSTRUCTORS MEETING

Friday, June 10, 2022

10:00 AM - 4:00 PM

TCSG 4th Floor Executive Conference Room

1800 Century Place

Atlanta, GA 30345

IFCC MEETING AGENDA

Time	Activity/Topic	Name(s), if applicable
10:00	Welcome and Overview of Agenda Topics	Jon Byrd
10:15	Delivery/Curriculum Options	Jon Byrd
10:30	Proposed Course Drafts	All
12:00	Lunch Break	
1:00	Program Changes	All
3:00	Revisions and Probe Steps	Steve Conway
4:00	Adjourn	Jon Byrd

*ADDITIONAL NOTES

All AMT colleges should plan to have at least the program director attend in person and at least one other administrator.